
BUSINESS
EXPO

32ndANNUAL KIN CLUB

SMALL ANIMAL AND BIRD SALE
STAGE ACTIVITIES

Ryan Price - Magician & Children’s Entertainer
Find showtimes and up-to-date info at dauphinkin.ca or find us on Facebook

PRODUCTS AND SERVICES
Huge selection of regional businesses & organizations

50/50 Plinko - Exhibitor giveaways

LOCATION:
Parkland Recreation Complex, Dauphin, Manitoba

APRIL 22 & 23, 2023
Saturday 10 am - 7 p.m.
Sunday 12 Pm - 5 p.m.
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NEW:
SICO Paint

YOUR COMPLETE LINE OF 
HIGH-QUALITY PAINTS IS HERE!

Make it better™  

Make painting better and select your colour online with 
our online Colour Selector! Estimator Tool also available 
at mcmunnandyates.com.

DWAYNE BOULBRIA
434 1st AVE NE, DAUPHIN, MB

204-572-4866
DWAYNE@ICLGENERALCONSTRUCTION.COM

GENERAL CONSTRUCTION | RENOVATIONS
FIRE & FLOOD | MOLD & ASBESTOS



WELCOME TO THE 32nd
ANNUAL KIN CLUB
BUSINESS EXPO!
We're glad to be back with our 32nd Kin Business Expo.
Why Kin and not Kinsmen? Well the Kinsmen and Kinettes
have joined together to form one club. This allows us to hold
more events like this one and the Wine and Mickey draw we
had a little while back.

What else is new? You will notice quite a few new vendors
showcasing their products at our event. Our exhibitors are
here for you to chat with so please take your time at each
and every booth. If you have any show questions, please
don't hesitate to get into contact with us. We're on Facebook
and have our own space on the net at www.dauphinkin.ca.

The Kinsmen Club of Dauphin will be holding their 50/50
draw along with the popular Plinko. (say hi to Rob and Perry,
they love plinko).

Consider joining a service club this year. You can make a
difference in Dauphin while having fun and building your
own sense of community. While at the show, we will may
not be wearing the red Kinsmen shirts but we have a booth
where you can ask about joining the club.

Daniel Pylypchuk
2023 Kinsmen Business Expo

Habitat for Humanity
Dauphin Chapter

31 - 3rd Ave NE • Dauphin, Manitoba • R7N 0Y5
info@dauphin.habitat.mb.ca

RYAN PRICE

Come and see one of central Canada’s premier
children’s/family entertainers and magicians!

Saturday: 11:30, 2:30, and 5:30
Sunday: 12:30 and 3:30



Email:Ken@powerupmanitoba.com

Jennifer Neiman
Independent Consultant

204-638-7672
jneiman@mts.net

jenniferneiman.epicure.com

Cooking Classes | Host Rewards | Fundraisers

Independent Consultant

Valerie Laevens Harrison
Independent Sales Consultant

204-638-4556
www.valerieharrison.norwex.biz

vallyla17@hotmail.com

P.O. Box 360 Avonlea, Sask. S0H 0C0  EMAIL: tarpco@sasktel.net

(306) 436-4449
ALEX GETZLAF

Junction: Hwy #6 + Hwy #334
CORINNE, SASKATCHEWAN

 SHUR-LOK

 MICHELS

 1/2-TON COVERS

 ELECTRIC TARPS

 CHUTE OPENERS

 DRILL RIG TARPS

 CUSTOM COVERS

Farm Smart With

2023-2024



Blinds. Shades. Shutters. Drapes.
Smart Home Automation.

We make it  
our business to  
understand yours. 

Meet with a member of  
our Ag/Commercial team 

before April 30 and you 
could save up to $360!

Learn more at 
fusioncu.com

HOCKRIDGE TRADE SCHOOL LTD.

HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR TRAINING SCHOOL

HOCKRIDGE TRADE SCHOOL LTD.

HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR TRAINING SCHOOL



Instagram: sweetlegs_dauphin_with_terry

Angela Parsons -Owner

innipegosis

eat

arket

Fresh Cut Meat Groceries Liquor 204-656-4652
Store Made: Sausage Smokies Snack Sticks Jerky

Formerly
DauphinSenior Centre

Providing services& supportto
older adults in our community

for over30years.

55-1stAvenue SE
204-638

DAUPHIN
CITIZENS
ON PATROL

Gluten Free, Egg Free
Corn Free and Dairy Free

thefixbites.com



4L Communications Inc - TELUS & Koodo - #48
A tale To Tell Frontline Rescue - #111
ACC - #65
All Things Contracted - #76
Amanda Campbell - #103
Armital Jewelry - #30
Artzilla - #112
Avon /scentsy / warrior blends - #120-121
Bar T Vet - #41
Black Dahlia Tattoo Studio - #13
Blue Sky Communications - #42
BT Granite - #72
Budget Blinds of Southwest Manitoba - #80
Burntwood Crafts - #113
Canadian Beeseal - #15
Cancer Navigation Services - #106
Chocolate Moose Fudge - #34
Citizen On Patrol - #73
CKDM - #47
CNUF - #54
Color Street / Jewels In A Snap - #116-117
Dauphin & District Community Foundation - #33
Dauphin & District Handivan Inc. - #74
Dauphin Active Living Centre - #14
Dauphin Bible Camp - #44
Dauphin Co-op - #91-92

Dauphin Countryfest - #78
Dauphin Fish & Wildlife - #115
Dauphin Kings - #55
Dean Zimmer - #20
Denim Dreams - #114
Denray Tire - #60
Dr. Brenna & Three Graces Medi Spa - #32
DTK Electric Ltd - #43
Duck Mountain Tires - #86
Epicure - #101
Fire Line Welding - #75
Fusion / Community Futures - #88
George & Martha Barkman - Crafter #3-4
GrainWave Construction and Design - #11-12
Grow Media Group - #9
Habitat For Humanity - #108
Henrik Langer Photography - #122
Hockeridge Trade School - #90
ICL Construction - #89
Intermountain Watershed District - #56-57
K9 Corner Grooming & Pet Services - #82
Kelly Prouten - Crafter #5
Kin - #81
Korzenowsky - #50-53
Krevco Lifestyles - #5-8 & 18-19
Lavendor Woods - #119

Leo Demers - #102
Lori's Homemade Items - #21
Mazer Group - #70-71
McMunn & Yates - #95-96
Mirror Plaques - #110
Morris Guley - Crafter #1-2
NAPA Auto Parts - #17
North Mountain Adventures - #83
North of 51 Computers - #98
Norwex - #118
Oak & Stone Co - #24
Parkland Septic Service - #84
Parkland Sport & Marine - #1-4
Popupbazaargallery - Crafter #6-7
POWER UP Lubricants - #49
Rapid City Memorials - #58
Reit Syd - #62-63
Rem Fashion - #28
Rocky Mountain - #97
Select Books - #66
Silver Frame Productions - #26
Sipology - #109
Skin Care By Corinna - #107
Steiner Plumbing & Heating - #35-37
Steve's Farm Fresh Pork - #67
Sunset Gourmet - #59

Sweet Legs Dauphin with Terry - #61
Sydor Farm & Garden - #100
Tarpco Mfg Ltd - #79
Tasty Tid Bits Foods - #69
The Fix Bites - #77
Vermillion Growers - #87
Versaframe Inc - #45-46
Waves Leisure - #85
Winnipegosis Meat Market - #10
Yukon Decorations - #104-105

Come see us
in Booth #33

in the
Curling Rink

ENTER
& EXIT

ENTER
& EXIT

CREDIT UNIONPLACE

ENTER
& EXIT

UPPER

ENTERANCE
NORTH

STAIRWAY STAIRWAY

STAIRWAY STAIRWAY

LOADING
DOOR

18' W x 10'H
88

FIRE
EXIT

ENTER
& EXIT

95

85 86 87 89

98 97 96

90

9394

79 78 77 76 75 74 73 72 71 70 69 68 67 66

64

63

62
6059585756555453525150494847

46
45

65

44

61

80

91

92
81
82
83
84

CURLING

20

19

22
23

18

15

40
39

37

41
6
7
8
9

28

27

29

25

30 38
26 31

35
36

1413

10
11

34

5

24
12

21
32
33

42
43

10
1

12
2

100

Sta
ge

Se
ati
ng

PLINKO

RINK 10
2

10
3

10
4

10
5

10
6

10
7

10
8

10
9

11
0

119
118

117
116

115
114

113
112

111
121

120
ENTER
& EXIT

16
17

1 2 3 4LOADING
DOOR

11'W x 7'H



DAUPHIN


